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SIMTONIC promotes optimal liver health and overall well-being 
in poultry. It contains essential nutrients such as vitamins, 
minerals, and amino acids that support liver function. SIMTONIC  
plays a crucial role in metabolic processes and help maintain a 
healthy liver.

Composition

Acetyl methionine
Choline chloride
Cyancobalamine
Calcium pantothenate
Nicotinamide
Pyridoxine HCL
Riboflavin sodium phosphate
Thiamine HCL 
Biotin
Folic acid
Ascorbic acid
Alpha-tocopherol acetate
Silymarin

17.4 mg
10 mg

0.006 mg
581 mcg

1.1 mg
107 mcg

4.75 mcg
0.95 mcg

2 mcg
10 mcg
35 mcg
35 mcg

15 mg

Description

1 ml per 3 litres of drinking water

Dosage

NB SUPPORT

Each ml contains

SIMTONIC

14


