



NB SUPPORT

SIMTONIC

Composition

Each ml contains

Acetyl methionine	17.4 mg
Choline chloride	10 mg
Cyancobalamine	0.006 mg
Calcium pantothenate	581 mcg
Nicotinamide	1.1 mg
Pyridoxine HCL	107 mcg
Riboflavin sodium phosphate	4.75 mcg
Thiamine HCL	0.95 mcg
Biotin	2 mcg
Folic acid	10 mcg
Ascorbic acid	35 mcg
Alpha-tocopherol acetate	35 mcg
Silymarin	15 mg

Description

SIMTONIC promotes optimal liver health and overall well-being in poultry. It contains essential nutrients such as vitamins, minerals, and amino acids that support liver function. SIMTONIC plays a crucial role in metabolic processes and help maintain a healthy liver.

Dosage

1 ml per 3 litres of drinking water

